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Vendor 
Point of Contact 

(POC) 
Email Addresses Phone Numbers 

Homeland 
Language Services 

James Jones, 
Christian Lanazca, 
Florencia Gomez, 
Jorge Lanazca 

james.jones@homelandls.com, 
clanazca@homelandls.com, 
fgomez@homelandls.com, 
jlanazca@homelandls.com 

(855) 457-0101,  
805-754-7670,  
844-746-5553,  
805-218-7995  

MasterWord 
Services, Inc. 

Dawn Harris, 
Joshua Moreno, 
Jessica Renee 
Guevara 

dharris@masterword.com, 
ajanovsky@masterword.com, 
jomoreno@masterword.com, 
JGuevara@masterword.com 

281-589-0810, ext 8954, 
1-866-716-4999  
281-589-0810, ext. 8914, 
1-866-716-4999 

Sign Language 
Resource Services, 
Inc. (SLRS) 

Stephanie Nichols 
contact@SLRSinc.com, 
snichols@slrsinc.com 

405-721-0800,  
888-842-9460 

Mitio Inc. Nelva Lee Nelva.Lee@mitio.org 678-458-1671 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 




